Bridport Harbour Consultative Group Member Contact List


	Name
	Group
	Email

	Mark Cornwell
	Commercial Fisherman Rep
	cornwell653@btinternet.com


	
	Commercial Fisherman Sub
	


	Simon Miles
	Commercial Passenger Carrying Vessels Rep
	westbayharbourgroup@gmail.com


	         Matt Toms
	Commercial Passenger Carrying Vessels Sub
	matt.dawnmist@gmail.com

	Andrew Taylor
	Community forum Rep
	tayloraw@btinternet.com


	Sue Pollock
	Community Forum Sub
	rognsuewbay@btinternet.com

	Gavin Brooking 
	Non-Commercial Moorings Rep
	gavin@cherrytreepreserves.co.uk 


	David Boyland 
	Non-Commercial Moorings Sub
	David.boyland@gmail.com


	Sara Bennett
	Harbour Traders Rep
	baypaddleboarding@gmail.com


	 Sam Hanbury
	Harbour Traders Sub
	sam@baboogelato.com


	Roger Guppy
	West bay Sea Angling Club Rep
	welfare-officer@westbaysac.uk  


	Richard Daw
	West bay Sea Angling Club Sub
	westbaysac@outlook.com


	 Debbs Urch
	Gig Club Rep
	director_du@bridportgigclub.org


	Jason Matthews
	Gig Club Sub
	leadcox@bridportgigclub.org 

	Jonathan Bourbon
	Town Council Rep
	j.bourbon@bridport-tc.gov.uk


	Will Austin
	Town Council sub
	Will.Austin@bridport-tc.gov.uk


	Simon Baxter
	Canoe Club Rep 
	hcccsecretary14@gmail.com


	Paula Bates
	Canoe Club Sub
	Paula.bates@hotmail.co.uk


	Emma Bourne
	Non-Boating Water Activities Rep
	emmabourne@btinternet.com


	Jane Hallett
	Non-Boating Water Activities Sub
	janekeenshallett@yahoo.com


	Chair -
	
	

	Vice Chair - 
	
	



